


普物实验（一）、（二）轮换表      2015.9
	       周次

	四周
	五周
	六周
	七周
	八周
	九周
	十周
	十一周
	十二周
	十三周
	十四周
	十五周

	第一组
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	第二组
	2
	1
	4
	3
	6
	5
	8
	7
	10
	9
	12
	11

	第三组
	3
	4
	1
	2
	7
	8
	5
	6
	11
	12
	9
	10

	第四组
	4
	3
	2
	1
	8
	7
	6
	5
	12
	11
	10
	9

	第五组
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	1
	2
	3
	4

	第六组
	6
	5
	8
	7
	10
	9
	12
	11
	2
	1
	4
	3

	第七组
	7
	8
	5
	6
	11
	12
	9
	10
	3
	4
	1
	2

	第八组
	8
	7
	6
	5
	12
	11
	10
	9
	4
	3
	2
	1

	第九组
	9
	10
	11
	12
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	第十组
	10
	9
	12
	11
	2
	1
	4
	3
	6
	5
	8
	7

	第十一组
	11
	12
	9
	10
	3
	4
	1
	2
	7
	8
	5
	6

	第十二组
	12
	11
	10
	9
	4
	3
	2
	1
	8
	7
	6
	5






